2006 AGENCY FUND TRANSFERS

For your information, the Office of Budget has
enumerated the following fund transfers which were
made from agency treasury fund accounts but do not appear on
the Appropriation Summary as expenditures

Blanket Surety

Bond Premiums

Agency A.C.A §21-2-710

Administrative Office of the Courts
Attorney General, Office of the

Auditor of State

Court of Appeals, Arkansas

Election Commissioners, State Board of
Ethics Commission, Arkansas

Governor, Office of the

Governor's Mansion Commission
Judicial Discipline & Disability Commission
Lands, Commissioner of State

Legislative Audit, Division of

Legislative Research, Bureau

Legislative Research — Disbursing Officer
Lieutenant Governor, Office of the
Prosecutor Coordinator, Office of
Secretary of State

Supreme Court

Treasurer of State

Treasurer — Board of Finance

Education, Department of
State Library
Public School Academic Facilities and Transportation
Public School Fund

Workforce Education, Department of
Public School Fund

$97
$358
$1,194
$116
$14
$19
$116
$14
$14
$104
$567
$223
$0

$7
$28
$337
$102
$62
$0

$123
$0
$84,193

$0

Claims
A.C.A 819-10-204

$0

$0
$20,353
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$4,000
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

Workers' Compensation
Administrative
Cost Reimbursement
A.C.A 811-9-307

$0
$14
$21
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$481
$15
$0
$0
$76
$0
$0
$0
$0

$7
$7
$38,372

$6
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