2006 AGENCY FUND TRANSFERS

For your information, the Office of Budget has enumerated the following fund transfers which were made from agency treasury fund accounts but do not appear on the Appropriation Summary as expenditures

<u>Agency</u>	Blanket Surety Bond Premiums A.C.A §21-2-710	Claims <u>A.C.A §19-10-204</u>	Workers' Compensation Administrative Cost Reimbursement A.C.A §11-9-307
Administrative Office of the Courts	\$97	\$0	\$0
Attorney General, Office of the	\$358	\$0	\$14
Auditor of State	\$1,194	\$20,353	\$21
Court of Appeals, Arkansas	\$116	\$0	\$0
Election Commissioners, State Board of	\$14	\$0	\$0
Ethics Commission, Arkansas	\$19	\$0	\$0
Governor, Office of the	\$116	\$0	\$0
Governor's Mansion Commission	\$14	\$0	\$0
Judicial Discipline & Disability Commission	\$14	\$0	\$0
Lands, Commissioner of State	\$104	\$0	\$0
Legislative Audit, Division of	\$567	\$0	\$481
Legislative Research, Bureau	\$223	\$0	\$15
Legislative Research – Disbursing Officer	\$0	\$0	\$0
Lieutenant Governor, Office of the	\$7	\$0	\$0
Prosecutor Coordinator, Office of	\$28	\$0	\$76
Secretary of State	\$337	\$4,000	\$0
Supreme Court	\$102	\$0	\$0
Treasurer of State	\$62	\$0	\$0
Treasurer – Board of Finance	\$0	\$0	\$0
Education, Department of State Library Public School Academic Facilities and Transportation Public School Fund	\$123 n \$0 \$84,193	\$0 \$0 \$0	\$7 \$7 \$38,372
Workforce Education, Department of Public School Fund	\$0	\$0	\$6